UA Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA

General Agencies
Combined Health/Life
Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $107,275 27
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC. $52,972 12
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Tim $37,464 5
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $27,468 11
Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $27,324 1
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $26,386 15
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $25,700 12
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $22,667 23
Barta, Devin M. $18,840 4
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $18,696 7
Jaffe, Joseph A. $18,612 1
Graham, Mark B. AmeriLife $17,743 13
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $14,060 12
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $13,834 4
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $12,732 6
Ahlbum, Donna M. $12,092 4
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $11,098 3
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $10,126 5
Benefit Plans of America, Inc. $10,126 5
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Rosati, Lisa $9,980 2
Muccioli, Carolyn $9,900 2
Cheek, Steven J. Cheek Insurance Agency $9,612 1
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $9,237 4
Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $9,011 5
Hirsch, Susan J. $8,277 6
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $7,044 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $6,696 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $6,491 1
Futurity First Insurance Group, Inc. $5,928 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $5,386 2
Costa, John J. Agent Services of America $5,328 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $5,043 5
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Cholak, Paul M.

Olguin, Loren A.

Catron, Edward A.

P T Consultants of North Hills, Ltd.
Branch, Beth

Ahmed, Nur N.

Kornfeld, Linda R.

Katz, Annette

Crowe, Edward K.

Salmon, Sandra

RWG Brokerage Corp
Roach, Angela D.
Jacobson, Sandy A.
Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J.
Thompson, Richard E.
Sweeney, James A.

Art Jetter & Company, Inc.
Holder, Charles D.
Nordstrom, Timothy W.
Schuler, James F.

Alan, Stuart

Skolnick, Hal S.

Ritter, Robert W.

Moraski, Matthew B.

Zum Tobel, Marc G.
Carran, John S.

Rapini, Duane M.
Wildgoose-Carroll, Jevanka J.
Reilly, Frank A.J.
Gelbwaks, Peter S.

Healthcompare Insurance Services, Inc.

Woods, Judith L.
Reneau, John B. Ill

Cholak Insurance Agency
Olguin Insurance Agency

Ahmed Insurance Agency
Kornfeld Insurance Agency
Katz Insurance Agency
Crowe Insurance Agency
Salmon Insurance Agency

Jacobson Insurance Agency

American Senior Benefits

Holder Insurance Agency
Nordstrom Insurance Agency
Consumer Group Services, Inc.
Senior Care Insurance Center
Skolnick Insurance Agency
Ritter Insurance Agency

Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.
Carran Insurance Agency

Reilly Insurance Agency

Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp.

Woods Insurance Agency
Reneau Insurance Agency

$4,841
$4,821
$4,428
$4,152
$3,934
$3,924
$3,886
$3,804
$3,768
$3,768
$3,764
$3,600
$3,558
$3,432
$3,348
$3,276
$3,272
$3,252
$3,192
$3,191
$3,048
$3,024
$3,011
$2,916
$2,916
$2,849
$2,844
$2,844
$2,784
$2,732
$2,676
$2,676
$2,672
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FIRST UA
Writi ng Age nts FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life June 28, 2015

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul T. $27,324

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Dibisceglie, Darrin J. $18,732 Jaffe, Joseph A. $18,612

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Ahlbum, Tim $12,060

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Ahlbum, Jon $9,624 Lauer, Deborah $7,152
Hunt, Marilee $9,612 Sakharoff, Richard D. $7,044
Barta, Devin M. $9,588 Rosati, Lisa $6,708
Kingsley, Beverly J. $9,528 Maisto, Stephen $6,696
Sturek, Kathryn E. $7,528 Velez, Gil $6,491
Wagner, Eric D. $7,528 Elfrink, Priscilla $5,928
Ranney, Eugene $7,488 Lemar, Mike $5,435
Muccioli, Carolyn $7,164 Strickland, John C. $5,328

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $4,896 Hatton, John W. $3,764
Cholak, Paul M. $4,841 Reyes, Gustavo M. $3,708
Stetler, Renee $4,260 Robinson, Chance J. $3,708
Gorden, Renee G. $4,188 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $3,695
Kraus, Bernard $4,144 Stevens, Sandra K. $3,695
Sreenan, Mary K. $4,008 Martorella, Elizabeth $3,672
Friedman, Michael D. $3,924 Forrest, Phillip $3,647
Vickers, Jordan $3,924 Hargis, Mark D. $3,633
Rheingold, Marc $3,887 Skinner, Joy $3,600
Kornfeld, Linda R. $3,886 Gordon, lan $3,480
Abbatiello, Vincent $3,842 Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J. $3,432
Katz, Annette $3,804 Malooley, Michele A. $3,412
Salmon, Sandra R. $3,768 Major, Victoria A. $3,359
Settle, Robert $3,768 Thompson, Richard E. $3,348
Trujillo, Erick $3,768 Hall, Tiffany $3,300

Guttman, Roy W. $3,764 Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,300
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FIRST UA
Writi ng Age nts FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life June 28, 2015

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Ahlbum, Donna M. $3,276 Ganis, Lance S. $2,844
Gordon, Aaron $3,276 Godar, Richard L. $2,844
Pollis, Joseph W. $3,276 Jennings, Christopher G. $2,844
Scott, James R. $3,276 Lembcke, Julia G. $2,844
Trembicki, Kenneth $3,276 Mitchell, Brian D. $2,844
Zeller, Margaret $3,276 Rapini, Duane M. $2,844
Altner, Robert M. $3,272 Silverstein, Howard N. $2,844
Boylan, Peter W. $3,272 Weiland, David $2,844
Wright, Keith A. $3,272 Wildgoose-Carroll, Jevanka J. $2,844
Holder, Charles D. $3,252 Black, Ana Maria C. $2,832
Lassandrello, Janice M. $3,240 Deross, William P. $2,784
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,192 Dye, Lauretta A. $2,736
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,191 Weiss, Marc H. $2,732
Jacobson, Sandy A. $3,179 Badessa, Joseph J. $2,676
Weinstein, Sanford E. $3,108 Doetsch, Scott W. $2,676
Patterson, Adam D. $3,024 Felix, Joao L. $2,676
Ripoll, Glenn A. $3,024 Jennings, Mark $2,676
Skolnick, Hal S. $3,024 White-Drain, Cheri L. $2,676
Ritter, Robert W. $3,011 Woods, Judith L. $2,676
Daenzer, Christopher $2,916 Reneau, John B. llI $2,672
Truax, Christopher D. $2,849 Demuth, Tucker $2,516

Chevrier, Alain G. $2,844



